

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15333/2017

RAJ MAHENDRASINH DILAVARSINH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT AUTHORITY AND DEPUTY COLLECTOR
GAIL (INDIA) LIMITED (GUJARAT) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DELETING THE NAME OF RESPONDENT ON IA 42896/2017)

Date : 05-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait return of service on notice in respect of respondent
nos. 1 to 3.Proforma respondent nos. 4 to 52 have been deleted from the
array of parties vide Hon'ble Court's order dated 28.07.2017.

List again on 22.11.2017.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar